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1.4/6/8Pin2x (Cat.3/Cat.6) 2 6/8 Pin 3z (Cat.5E/ Cat.6)*% *
2.Cat.5e UTP/FTP % H 2 5'3%3+, Cat.6 UTP 5 1 3%, 2 38313+
3.4 & UL E T 2 &£ ANSI/TIAS568-C & B ATt & F
APkt BRFERBEHPARS FEEZT T2 Ap407 5 2%
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1.4 % 4370.035 §r0.043 & v 2. FF b+ G 5 E JT o
245 41%:0.20 §v0.24 #®ed 2 4 B j2(0.D.) -
3.5 3% re (Insulation Resistance) 500MQ) -
4.5 5 FHRR F mtd 4 (tensile Strength) > 20 Ibs -
5.% #4144 F polycarbonate # & 94V-24% & a7t j3 o
6.4 ¥ 2 (Contact) = 50uméx £ -
7.7 FE L= #1000=% -
8.1 Fig & % -40~+75°C
QHEN P BRELAERMEAFIAE» DR KAHTE
10.2 2582 2PLUGA R / ERFIRET R OAHTE § 2 —1%
11 SRE ﬁd MEFLFRPE FRAERESTE-HL )E" AP
LR RIEH e R EE TS R R E A ( Iﬁﬁ*‘@irv)
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LCPT-PGAABCDD

AA : Modular Type , 3U - Cat.3, 5E - Cat.5e Type , 6X - Cat.6 Type , 6A - Cat.6A Type
B : Shield type , U - UTP Type , F - FTP Type

C :Body Type, 1 -1 Part, 2 - 2Parts

DD : Pin Type , 88 - 8P8C , 86 - 8P6C , 66 - 6P6C , 64 - 6P4C , 44 - 4P4AC
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CAT.5E/CAT.6/Cat.6A Boots= i+ £ ISO/IEC 11801 # ANSI/TIA 568-C % =& & -

Specification II

. CAT.5E UTP(6.0mm) 4w i< % 3+

. CAT.6/6A(6.4 / 7.0mm,* 4 % CAT.5E FTP % SFTP)*% 3+

LT F 3P RJ-A5 e L AR AR B R

BB EM TR, T EPlugE 2 Apde 3 3 BB R TR T
P RGBSR R XA, O AT R AR R o

FEY A NFE R BE RS R R

. & % % 100pcs

~NOoO O h~ WNBE
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LCPT-BTAABBCC

AA : Size , 50 =5.0mm, 60 = 6.0mm, 65=6.5mm, 70 =7.0 mm
BB : Boot type , 01 - Old Type , 02 - Insertion Type , 03 - Open withPin , 04 - Insertion HD Type
CC : Color, GY=Gray , RD=Red , BL=Blue , YL=Yellow , WH=White , GN=Green
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7 #L  High impact, UL Oratedthermoplastic RoHS
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LCPT-AAABBCCCDDEEFF

AAA : Outlet Type , FPE - Faceplate Type , DVO - Desktop Outlet Box Type

BB : Dust Cover include type , WD - With Dust Cover Type , ND - No Dust Cover Type
CCC : Outlet quality , 001 - 1 Port ~ 008 - 8 Port

DD : Color , WH / White , BL / Blue , RD / RED , GN / Green

EE : Optical Interface , ST / SC/LC/FC/LC interface

FF : Optical Cable Type , SM - Single Mode , MM - Multi Mode
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